
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 2nd Semester Morning  Session: Spring 2021

NameRegistration #

 MGT512 ACT515 ECO502 FIN613 IT611 MGT513

Business Communication Management Accounting 

Techniques

Business Economics Introduction to Financial 

Management

Introduction to MIS Organizational Behavior
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IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3009 Aziz Ullah - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3076 Wajiha Rehman - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/851 Abdul Rehman Kafil - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/852 Adnan Hussain - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/853 Arifa Mughal - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/854 Arsalan Zareef - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/855 Arslan Madad - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/856 Danish Khalique - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/857 Faiqa Hanif - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/859 Haleema Arshad - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/860 Haroon Ikhlaq - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/861 Hassan Khalid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/862 Irfan Manzoor - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/863 Ishtiaq Aziz 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/864 Misbah Arif - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/865 Muhammad Adnan - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/866 Muhammad Ayub - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/867 Muhammad Sajjad - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/869 Muhammad Samar Ameer - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/870 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/871 Muhammad Yasir - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/872 Muhammad Zaryab Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/873 Obaid Basharat - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/874 Qasim Ali Raza - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/876 Saad Hussain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/877 Safia Ayaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/878 Salman Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/879 Sana Ullah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/880 Sarmad Rauf Butt - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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Methods
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IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3009 Aziz Ullah - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.25

IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3076 Wajiha Rehman 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/851 Abdul Rehman Kafil 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/852 Adnan Hussain 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.42

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/853 Arifa Mughal 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 3.62

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/854 Arsalan Zareef 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.54

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/855 Arslan Madad 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.35

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/856 Danish Khalique 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.12

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/857 Faiqa Hanif 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/859 Haleema Arshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/860 Haroon Ikhlaq 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.73

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/861 Hassan Khalid 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.35

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/862 Irfan Manzoor 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.81

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/863 Ishtiaq Aziz 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 3.08

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/864 Misbah Arif 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.54

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/865 Muhammad Adnan 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.15

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/866 Muhammad Ayub 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.23

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/867 Muhammad Sajjad 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.04

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/869 Muhammad Samar Ameer 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.42

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/870 Muhammad Uzair 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.54

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/871 Muhammad Yasir 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.42

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/872 Muhammad Zaryab Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.35

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/873 Obaid Basharat 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.12

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/874 Qasim Ali Raza 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.38

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/876 Saad Hussain 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.27

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/877 Safia Ayaz 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/878 Salman Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/879 Sana Ullah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.23

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/880 Sarmad Rauf Butt 46 F - 3 - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.92
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IS/M.Com/A-20/M/881 Sikander Afridi - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/882 Sohail Safdar - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/883 Syed Muhammad Adeel Abbas - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/884 Talha Khaliq Butt - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/887 Zulfiqar Ali - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/M.Com/A-20/M/881 Sikander Afridi 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.92 3.04

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/882 Sohail Safdar 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.33 3.42

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/883 Syed Muhammad Adeel Abbas 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 3.04

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/884 Talha Khaliq Butt 45 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 2.96

IS/M.Com/A-20/M/887 Zulfiqar Ali 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.19
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